 D62LCB
Inductance Range: 0.56~47µH
(Unit: mm)
Note (*) 2.0mm Max. height
FEATURES 特点
• Low profile (6.2 × 6.3mm Max. square, 2.0mm Max.
height).
• Magnetically shielded construction and low DC resistance.

Number
Inductance(1)
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(mΩ) Max. (Typ.)
Inductance
Decrease Current(3)
(A) Max. (Typ.)
Temperature
Rise Current(3)
∆T=40°C
(A) Max. (Typ.) =10% =30%
#A918CY-1R0M=P3  1.0 ± 20  17 (14) 2.97 (3.95) 3.50 (4.67) 3.70 (4.35)
#A918CY-1R5M=P3  1.5 ± 20  21 (17) 2.48 (3.30) 2.94 (3.92) 3.17 (3.74)
#A918CY-2R0M=P3  2.0 ± 20  29 (24) 2.06 (2.74) 2.47 (3.30) 2.47 (2.91)
#A918CY-3R3M=P3  3.3 ± 20  47 (39) 1.65 (2.20) 1.99 (2.65) 2.10 (2.47)
#A918CY-4R7M=P3  4.7 ± 20  66 (55) 1.33 (1.77) 1.59 (2.11) 1.63 (1.93)
#A918CY-6R2M=P3  6.2 ± 20  74 (62) 1.25 (1.67) 1.49 (1.99) 1.53 (1.81)
#A918CY-8R2M=P3  8.2 ± 20 102 (85) 1.03 (1.38) 1.25 (1.66) 1.31 (1.54)
#A918CY-100M=P3 10 ± 20 118 (98) 1.01 (1.35) 1.22 (1.62) 1.15 (1.36)
#A918CY-120M=P3 12 ± 20 154 (128) 0.82 (1.10) 0.99 (1.32) 1.17 (1.38)
#A918CY-150M=P3 15 ± 20 179 (149) 0.79 (1.06) 0.94 (1.25) 0.87 (1.03)
#A918CY-180M=P3 18 ± 20 207 (172) 0.70 (0.93) 0.83 (1.11) 0.95 (1.12)
#A918CY-220M=P3 22 ± 20 253 (211) 0.67 (0.89) 0.80 (1.06) 0.78 (0.92)
#A918CY-270M=P3 27 ± 20 331 (275) 0.55 (0.73) 0.65 (0.87) 0.68 (0.81)
#A918CY-330M=P3 33 ± 20 368 (306) 0.54 (0.72) 0.63 (0.85) 0.64 (0.76)
#A918CE-390M=P3 39 ± 20 473 (394) 0.46 (0.61) 0.55 (0.73) 0.59 (0.70)
#A918CE-470M=P3 47 ± 20 542 (452) 0.42 (0.57) 0.50 (0.67) 0.55 (0.65)
Continued on next page 接下页
∆L
L
∆L

Number
Inductance(1)
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(mΩ) Max. (Typ.)
Inductance
Decrease Current(3)
(A) Max. (Typ.)
Temperature
Rise Current(3)
∆T=40°C
(A) Max. (Typ.) =10% =30%
#A918BY-R56N=P3 0.56 ± 30 18 (14) 5.9 (7.9) 7.1 (9.4) 4.3 (5.0)
#A918BY-R91N=P3 0.91 ± 30 25 (21) 4.6 (6.1) 5.7 (7.4) 3.4 (4.0)
#A918BY-1R3N=P3 1.3 ± 30 29 (24) 3.8 (5.1) 4.8 (6.3) 3.1 (3.7)
#A918BY-1R8N=P3 1.8 ± 30 42 (35) 3.2 (4.2) 3.9 (5.2) 2.5 (3.0)
#A918BY-2R4N=P3 2.4 ± 30 50 (42) 2.9 (3.8) 3.5 (4.6) 2.3 (2.7)
#A918BY-3R3N=P3 3.3 ± 30 64 (53) 2.4 (3.2) 3.0 (4.0) 2.0 (2.4)
#A918BY-3R9N=P3 3.9 ± 30 86 (72) 2.2 (2.9) 2.7 (3.5) 1.7 (2.0)
#A918BY-4R7M=P3 4.7 ± 20 107 (89) 2.0 (2.7) 2.4 (3.2) 1.5 (1.8)
#A918BY-5R6M=P3 5.6 ± 20 130 (110) 1.9 (2.5) 2.2 (3.0) 1.3 (1.5)
(1)Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent.
Test frequency at 100kHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with 34420A (Agilent Technologies) or